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Janata Shikshan Sanstha’s
Kisan Veer Mahavidyalya, Wai
Tal- Wai, Dist-Satara, Maharashtra(India)-412803

NAAC Reaccrediated: B+ CGPA(2.66)

616 responses

A. General Information:

9307340667

7798948563

7058479876

7887986869

7448145549

9834376467

7559483284

9579749339

9284630456

9730695948

8600704104

7219395378

9834764092

9657234978

7972124907

7517216294

8830016446



9923317495

8999092751

7887564397

9356992998

9503919204

8668272491

9175779843

9823933703

7420935199

8605956532

445 more responses are hidden

Gender

610 responses

Class (UG)

564 responses

£
4

® Male
@ Female
@ Transgender

@ BA-I

@ BA-II

@ BA-II

@ BCom- |

@ BCom- I
@® BCom- llI
® BSc-|

® BSc- 11

112V

IO copy

IO copy



Class (PG) |D Copy

165 responses
@ MCOM- |
@ MCOM- I
MSc- |
18.2% o
@® MSc- I
— @ VA [Marathil- |
»
@ MA [Marathi]- lI
21.8% @® MA [Hindi- |
@ MA [Hindi]- Il
12V

Department |0 copy

569 responses

@ Marathi

@ Hindi

@ English

@ Sanskrit

@ Political Science

04 6% @ History |
@ Economics
\ @ Psychology

113V

B. Syllabus(3{¥¥shH):

1. The syllabus was (3/%RIHH HHT BIdT) |0 copy

616 responses

@ 1) Challenging (3TGTTHD)
@ 2) Adequate (X¥)

©® 3) Inadequate (343N

@ 4) Dull (hcTedTuI)

@ 5) Irrelevant (3dS)




2. Did the teacher cover the whole of the prescribed syllabus?( Rrerepi-t ID Copy
gaa dwoien Tqul 3narTesd gul Hal 1?)

615 responses

@ 1. Always (AgHh)

@ 2. Sometimes (Hefiamh
© 3. Rarely (@)

@ 4. Not At All (3fSTaTd ATgY)

3. The conceptual understanding of the course was - (ﬁﬁ?ﬁaﬂw I_D Copy
A B i)

612 responses

@ 1) Easy (Y1)

® 2) Manageable (TR
HRUG)

© 3) Difficult (@30T

@ 4) Very difficult (U HaI0T)

4. Did the teacher encourage the participation of the students in the I_D Copy
class? (Rrgrapi=it avTial fomeata TN TieTed dal?)

612 responses

® 1. Always (g4
® 2. So often (ARAR)

© 3. Sometimes (B
@ 1. Sometimes (@)




5. Was there any opportunity for personal interaction with the teachers? ID Copy
(Rreeri=ft qufades ddare Trevarh Siordie! et gt &17)

612 responses

@ 1) Yes (819)

® 2) To some extent (HTg! THTUIM)
® 3) No (Fgh)

@ 4) Can't say (9] X1hd T8N

6. Were your assignments discussed with you? (ﬂ'ﬂﬁﬂm IO copy
TeuTeRIgHid TH=aRM =l HxdId H1?)

613 responses

@ 1) Fully (quigo)

@ 2) Partly (31¢de)

© 3) Sometimes (Helim)
@ 4) No (-TTeh)

7. How helpful was the teacher in counselling? (Q-IJ;J,LI?RH BN fRrefdh I_D Copy
fobcil UG gIdTd)

613 responses

® 1. Always (g4
® 2. So often (ARAR)

© 3. Sometimes (B
@ 4. Rarely (Hfuad)




8. Were the outside experts invited to address you? (ﬂ'%’l?*lT‘v'i’@ﬁﬁlH ID Copy
HIUGTTS] STl =11 STHET ded SiTd ®1?)

611 responses

@ 1) Frequently (ARAR)
@ 2) Rarely (&)
© 3) None (@&l 78

9. How do you rate the student-teacher relationship in the college as a I_D Copy

whole? (TH U ¥l HeTaemaard faendf-Rigepi=an A1 &4 e ama?)

612 responses

@ 1) Very good (U BT)

® 2) Good (TTTaN)

@ 3) Satisfactory (FHTUTTHRD)

@ 4) Unsatisfactory
(STHHTYTTPR D)

@ 5) Very poor (4 HHY)

10.How did the teacher provide feedback on your performance? (qH=A1 I8 copy

HHARISE RI&d HUT B <drd)

608 responses

@ 1) Regularly/in time with helpful

comments (SUYdd
Fraffrquot / gesd)

@ 2) Regularly/in time without

helpful comments (SUgdd
fewugifiar fHaftraun / 9eq)

© 3) Irregularly/late (3T /
SRIRY!
@ 4) Never provided feedback

(31w Fefiet foa e




11. Does the syllabus add values to nationality, Environment awareness & ID Copy
Social responsibility? (3 THHHMHE AP, TATGRUT SRS SHATOT
AT STTEaR] 5. JeaAe 4R GUaTd STl 318 H1?)

613 responses

@ 1. Excellent (SPY)

@ 2. Good (TFTA)

© 3. Average (TRIERY)

@ 4. Below average (SRTERIU&T
E2dl)

@ 5. Poor (GU HHY)

12. Did you participate in any of the extra-curricular activities of the I_D Copy

department/college?(3MTUT [AURT@/HeTaeTaardd HIvrdrg!
SATIHHI-ATANRET AR SUBHHAA HFT °dl H1?)

614 responses

@ 1) Very often (§0T<ql)
® 2) Often (ARAR)

© 3) Sometimes (Heiim)
@ ) Rarely (&)
z _— | @ 5) Never (FHie! 1)




13. Which additional topics would you suggest to be included in the syllabus? (JHZAT
Td SGTIHHIT HIOT dl- Gehidl FHTAR dhdl Sfar?) *

261 responses

No

Nothing

Nothing

Yes

General knowledge
Social knowledge

Environment

NA

Information technology
Sports

Any other

et

Personality development
Nathing

None

Botanical garden servey
Lekhan

Practicals



No worries

human phycology

Challenging topics

More practicals based on dissection

Kahich nahi

Economics

Carrier guidance

Skill development, personality development.
Historic, general knowledge,

EIGESLIS)

91 more responses are hidden

C. Internal Assessment System and Examinations:

1. The internal evaluation system as it exists is (3{d¥id Jedidh yomen okt [0 Copy
R<TedTd 3178 A=)

613 responses

@ 1) Very good (U &)

® 2) Good (TTT)

@ 3) Satisfactory (FHTUTTHRD)

@ 4) Unsatisfactory
(STHHTYTP R D)

@ 5) Very poor (U HHY)




2. In your opinion, how much of the total weightage of a course should ID Copy
the internal assessment account for? (3T AR, iR Hedidh

TR U DI IRRRIAL fdhdl THTUMT 31d?)

612 responses

® 1) 100%

® 2)75%

® 3)50%
38.2% ® 4)25%

@ 5) below 25%

3. Is the Internal Assessment System conducive to (3fdid Heaid I8 copy
JUITCITAT S d 31T B) [tick (1) in the relevant cell]

400 Highly(S=idH) MM Appreciably(@Id®TUE) W Moderately(qT5<) MMl Poorly(gd &) W

300
200 I
100

0

Understanding the Early Dlscovery of Interaction w_|th th_e Regular Work(ﬁtlﬁlﬁ
Course(®TH JHS BT Difficulties(\:ﬁfgﬂUﬁﬂT dddHR  Teacher (RI&H TR Harg)
4)

D. Physical, Infrastructural, Supportive Facilities:

1.  What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course? I8 copy

(I URIHHTATESH YU Bl ITaTed A Hd B 3176?)

608 responses

@ 1) Excellent (3PF)
@ 2) Adequate (GX¥)

© 3) Inadequate (3gx)
@ 2) Poor (FHN)

@ 5) Very poor (4 HHY)




2.  Were you able to get the prescribed reading materials?(GﬂqﬂTﬁﬁ'ﬁ
- AR e vary Qe SM1eTd H197?)

610 responses

® 1) 100%

® 2)75%

® 3)50%

® 4)25%

@ 5) below 25%

3. Arethe online educational resources made available to you?

(TS QeI TTe JIRTe JUA Ho SudTd 3MTa ST HI?

609 responses

@ 1) Frequently (ARAR)
@ 2) Sometimes (Giel)
© 3) Rarely (&)

@ 4) None (P4Tg! a1

4. Areyou able to access Internet facility as and when you require?

(SIS HTARIDHATIR Se-¢ FIAUT SUA HoH SUTd 3HTcil 35 B1)

606 responses

@ 1) Frequently (GRAR)
® 2) Sometimes (Helid)
© 3) Rarely (&)

@ 4) None (®HTgl AR

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy



5. How do you find the college's administrative service? (STl ID Copy

eIl YRS Hdl BN Hesd?)

609 responses

@ 1) Very helpful (U 3Ugdd)
® 2) Helpful (SYUYdd)
© 3) Indifferent (IR)

@ 4) Unhelpful (3[-30g)
% @ 5) Cumbersome (FTIGD)

6. What is your rating on the hostel facility? (G8fdig gfaed fTae I I8 copy
P 3M8?)

596 responses

@ 1) Very good (U BT)

® 2) Good ()

@ 3) Satisfactory (FHTUTTHRD)

@ 4) Unsatisfactory
(STHHTYTIDP R D)

@ 5) Very poor (4 HHY)

7. How do you rate the health care facility?(ﬂ'i%p[ e«nﬁm@mgﬁﬂ% I_D Copy
Jelidh+ HY HRd?)

608 responses

@ 1) Very good (U D)

@ 2) Good ()

@ 3) Satisfactory (FHTUTIHRD)

@ 4) Unsatisfactory
(STHHTYTDPRD)

@ 5) Very poor (U )




8. Are the Lab. Equipments kept in proper working conditions?(ﬂTI'QTI%_d ID Copy
JUHRU i fEenpTult/=re] R Sadial 3gd B1?)

600 responses

@ 1. Always (AgHh)
® 2. Frequently (GRAR)

© 3) Sometimes (Gidel)

@ 3) Rarely (&)

@ 4) None (FIe! A1)
9. . Cleanliness of Classrooms? (mﬁ'%ﬂ A dI?) IO copy
608 responses

@ 1. Always (g

@ 2. Frequently (GRAR)
© 3. Sometimes (HHiwe)
@ 4. Rarely (fd)

@ 5. None (HEE! 1N

E. Participation in various activities and Committees:

1. Do you participate in the activities of the Placement CeII?(&rI'EI'UTlﬁWﬁ'C’ I_D Copy
AT IUBHHE TgHI BT B1?)1. Frequently (TRAR)

603 responses

@ 1. Frequently (GRAR)
@ 2. Sometimes (Hei@m )
© 3. Rarely (&fId)

® 4. None (F&ig! AR




2. Do you think that your grievances are redressed?(&mﬂﬁﬁaﬁm I8 copy
&l S 3T 3 SMYUIN dicd HI?)

606 responses

@ 1. Frequently (GRAR)
@ 2. Sometimes (Hefiamh
© 3. Rarely (Hfd)

@ 4. None (HE1g! T8l

3. Are you aware of the schemes like Earn and Learn Scheme, etc. of the I_D Copy
college? (JRTAT HRTALTCTATAT HHAT JHTTOT FRIehT AIST-HREAT AT
Tifg 318 H1a?)

609 responses

® 1) Yes BR)

@ 2) To some extent (HTg! THIUN)
® 3) No ()

@ 4) Can't say (II7] Xed Tg))

F. General Opinion about College:

1. If compared to the programmes in some other college, do you think I_D Copy

that your programme is? (IR EIRERICEIGRIIERIBIESE] NEL STy
STIUM STIET YT &1 areal?)

612 responses

@ 1) Superior (98)
@ 2) Equal (FHM )
® 3) Inferior (MP)




2. Has your time at the college been intellectually enriching?(ﬂ'ﬁ’[ﬁﬁmﬁl ID Copy
U I SIS TG Tl 1S BTaA?)

606 responses

® 1) Yes (89)
® 2) Marginally (@)
® 3)No (&)

3. After leaving the college, how will you talk about it? CARE] I8 copy
SR Rl ATEed HY diadl?)

610 responses

@ 1) Proudly (3HMM)
@ 2) Indifferently (IGATUN)
© 3) Can't say (H] Xhd T8N

G. Overall rating about the College/Institution

[tick (1)) in the relevant cell] |0 copy

B Very Good U TRl MMM Good T M Average SRIRR! [l Poor 4t M Very Poor §

bbb

Academic content (?f&‘lﬁ@ Falrness of evaluatlon Interaction with Interaction w
faculty (MTETUHIRIT HdTg) administration (UX
SELS)

| 4



H. If you have any other comments to offer on the course and the teacher, you may
do so below or on a separate sheet.(wmﬁ?{lﬁ 3{TTOT RIS IT DTET o]
PRITATA ST The! WIail &3 bl fhdl Waaa UsTaR &3 dhdl.)

179 responses

No

Yes

Nothing
Nothing

No comments

Thank u

No

None

et

No suggestions

PIe! TE!

Nathing

No

Ok.

nTG

Need of post graduation courses in our college

Very nice



Good

Nothing else

Y

Office staff @1 HTH do5d YUl HRUTT 0L,

No question
TRI&HTT T GUaTe TRHTG!.

No any comments all are perfect

it~ fammeaf=h Siid SR HaTe Aredn UTfeol. TUTerd SHawT 81 WU diied] UhRd! 37Tg, et
U TR 18— YR 3T

HHAT AT RIBT T Aoagel G Alfgdl Riabidb g ¢uard ardt
Thank you

HTe! AT THIBT TS o Bl Ad ATaId ORI HIH G T T3 A gUR HaR dardd
Computer cores

All student stage daring

Please give more opportunities and scope about my course

NO

Providing new teacher in practicele subjects

Never

All is right

No..

NA

Well done staff



Shikshani mulana tyanchya vayani samajun ghyavi shiksha khup mothe ahet tyana anubhav
ahe pan tyach barobar tyani mulanchya vayacha vichar karu bole tar ankhi changale hoil
shikahakani mulana tyanchya Carrier baddal jara samajun sangave fkat ek takrar ahe ti fakt
office sttaf badal tyana jar premani ani shant pan bolayala lavave

No dought teacher is the best teaching

Nothing everything is good

no

Include course on M.A.creative writing

No About

| have about this course give some idea for jobs for this course.

Not

GBI AIDR BHicTol IIe HRId online HIATIHH FHGIT ATat

Thank u

N.A

3TSHH QT 3T dl TS YUITel §R AGebRId Saehe gul B,
Everyone is well educated. | don't think there are any suggestions

No comments, my teacher is god teacher in the world, I'm proud of my teacher great tret in
class ,college our time.......

No | am satisfied
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